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NEHIR HATIPOGLU

Agent Mobile 0439751375
Personal Mobile 0420787726
Email manager@diversitycreativemanagement.com

Nehirhatipoglu07 @gmail.com

TRAINING
YEAR
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020-2024
2020-2024
2020
2020
2020
2020
2017

FEATURE FILM
YEAR
2025
2025
2025
2024
2020

SHORT FILM
2024
2024
2022
2020

COURSE

Kym Jackson

Will Pearce Casting Workshop

Leigh Pickford Casting Workshop
Micaeley Gibson Private Coaching
Received Pronunciation Private Dialect Coaching
Faith Martin Casting Workshop
Embodied Workshop

Donald Woodburn Voice Technique
Donald Woodburn Theatre Technique
Dave Neman Casting Masterclass
Dwayne Lawler Butoh Masterclass
Improv Level One- The offer

Stevie Ray Casting Workshop

Dwayne Lawler Butoh Masterclass

Kevin Jackson Theatre Technique

Stevie Ray Casting Workshop

Micaeley Gibson Zarkesh Casting Masterclass
Meisner Technique

Camera Technique

Diploma of Screen and Media (Acting)
Acting Techniques 2

Joel Jackson Film Technique
Introduction to Acting

Performance: Process and Collaboration

Year of Birth: 1997
Height: 178 cm
Chest/Bust: 77/88
Bra Size: 12A
Dress/Suit Size: 10
Waist: 71

Hips: 98

Shirt Collar: 33 cm
Shoe Size: 9

Head: 57

Hair: light brown
Eyes: green

TEACHER / INSTITUTION
Equity Foundation
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Self Test Studios
Charmian Gradwell / Sydney Theatre Company
Sydney Acting Studio
Anthony Meindl’s Actor Workshop
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Improv Theatre Sydney
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
Sydney Acting Studio
AFTT
NIDA
HUB STUDIO
NIDA
University of Sydney

TITLE (lead / support)
Mirror Mirror (support)
The Idiot Coil (support)

Our Friend Flint (support)
Cuckoo’s Den (support)
Klemptowomania (support)

SHUSH (lead)

Night Time (lead)

The Choice To Love
Euphoric Paradise (support)

DIRECTOR
Brandon Jones
Theodora Ebeling

Samantha Dennis-Serhan

Michael Acland
Lee Kim Lam

David Lawrance

Eliza O’Brien

Anna Dvorak
Vanderbyl Productions

PRODUCER

Eloise Bonham

Elijah Uy

Midnights Darling Picture Shows
Open Dawn Productions

Linoleum Films

TCTL Film
Ben Durham
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THEATRE
YEAR
2024
2024
2024
2021
2020
2017
2015
2015

WEB SERIES
YEAR
2024

OTHER

Irreverent 88 (lead)
Three Quarters Friday (support)

PLAY (lead / support)
Green Scenes (lead)
Sophia=Wisdom (support)
No Great Expectations
Rose in the Dessert (lead)
Anna Karenina (lead)
Macbeth (support)
S’embrasent (support)

The Good Doctor (support)

TITLE (lead / support)
Saksham’s Universe (lead)

Lead actor for a product pitch for Google

SKILLS

Isabella Louk

DIRECTOR
Isabella Louk
Patrick Kennedy
Bradley Ward
Andrew Lindsay
Sean O’Riordon
Max Melzer
Fabienne Altinok

DIRECTOR
Saksham Sharma

Dialects — Australian, RP, General American, Middle Eastern

Other skills - Singing, yoga, reporting, journalism, teaching, weight training, pilates

AFTT

Friday Afternoon

VENUE / PRODUCER

Old Fitzroy

New Theatre

Improv Theatre Sydney/ Room for IMPROVment
AFTT

AFTT

SUDS

Notre Dame De Sion

Mujdat Gezen Arts Centre

PRODUCER
Saksham Magic



