

NEHIR HATIPOGLU

Agent Mobile 0439751375 Personal Mobile 0420787726

TRAINING

 $\textbf{Email} \ \underline{manager@diversitycreative management.com}$

Nehirhatipoglu07@gmail.com

Year of Birth: 1997 Height: 178 cm Chest/Bust: 77/88 Bra Size: 12A Dress/Suit Size: 10

Waist: 71 Hips: 98

Shirt Collar: 33 cm Shoe Size: 9 Head: 57

Hair: light brown Eyes: green

IRAINING		
YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2025	Kym Jackson	Equity Foundation
2024	Will Pearce Casting Workshop	Sydney Acting Studio
2024	Leigh Pickford Casting Workshop	Sydney Acting Studio
2024	Micaeley Gibson Private Coaching	Self Test Studios
2024	Received Pronunciation Private Dialect Coaching	Charmian Gradwell / Sydney Theatre Company
2024	Faith Martin Casting Workshop	Sydney Acting Studio
2024	Embodied Workshop	Anthony Meindl's Actor Workshop
2023	Donald Woodburn Voice Technique	Sydney Acting Studio
2023	Donald Woodburn Theatre Technique	Sydney Acting Studio
2023	Dave Neman Casting Masterclass	Sydney Acting Studio
2022	Dwayne Lawler Butoh Masterclass	Sydney Acting Studio
2023	Improv Level One- The offer	Improv Theatre Sydney
2023	Stevie Ray Casting Workshop	Sydney Acting Studio
2022	Dwayne Lawler Butoh Masterclass	Sydney Acting Studio
2022	Kevin Jackson Theatre Technique	Sydney Acting Studio
2022	Stevie Ray Casting Workshop	Sydney Acting Studio
2022	Micaeley Gibson Zarkesh Casting Masterclass	Sydney Acting Studio
2020-2024	Meisner Technique	Sydney Acting Studio
2020-2024	Camera Technique	Sydney Acting Studio
2020	Diploma of Screen and Media (Acting)	AFTT
2020	Acting Techniques 2	NIDA
2020	Joel Jackson Film Technique	HUB STUDIO
2020	Introduction to Acting	NIDA

FEATURE FILM

2017

YEAK	IIILE (Ieaa / support)	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2025	Mirror Mirror (support)	Brandon Jones	Eloise Bonham
2025	The Idiot Coil (support)	Theodora Ebeling	Elijah Uy
2025	Our Friend Flint (support)	Samantha Dennis-Serhan	Midnights Darling Picture Shows
2024	Cuckoo's Den (support)	Michael Acland	Open Dawn Productions
2020	Klemptowomania (support)	Lee Kim Lam	

University of Sydney

SHORT FILM

2024	SHUSH (lead)	David Lawrance	Linoleum Films
2024	Night Time (lead)	Eliza O'Brien	
2022	The Choice To Love	Anna Dvorak	TCTL Film
2020	Euphoric Paradise (support)	Vanderbyl Productions	Ben Durham

Performance: Process and Collaboration

2020	Three Quarters Friday (support)	Isabella Louk	Friday Afternoon
THEATRE			
YEAR	PLAY (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	VENUE / PRODUCER
2024	Green Scenes (lead)	Isabella Louk	Old Fitzroy
2024	Sophia=Wisdom (support)	Patrick Kennedy	New Theatre
2024	No Great Expectations	Bradley Ward	Improv Theatre Sydney/ Room for IMPROVment
2021	Rose in the Dessert (lead)	Andrew Lindsay	AFTT
2020	Anna Karenina (lead)	Sean O'Riordon	AFTT
2017	Macbeth (support)	Max Melzer	SUDS
2015	S'embrasent (support)	Fabienne Altinok	Notre Dame De Sion
2015	The Good Doctor (support)		Mujdat Gezen Arts Centre
WEB SERIES			

AFTT

YEAR	TITLE (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2024	Saksham's Universe (lead)	Saksham Sharma	Saksham Magic

OTHER

2020

Lead actor for a product pitch for Google

Irreverent 88 (lead)

SKILLS

Dialects – Australian, RP, General American, Middle Eastern Other skills - Singing, yoga, reporting, journalism, teaching, weight training, pilates